
Town of Arlington 

Permanent Town Building Committee 

Meeting Notice 
 

 

 

Location/Time/Date:  Town Hall Annex, 2nd Floor 

Friday 20 February 2015 at 8:00 AM 
 

 

 

 

Proposed Agenda 

 

 

 
1. Approval of invoices 

 

 

 

 

 

 

John W. Cole 

Chair 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Distribution: 

Participants 

Town Webmaster townmanager@town.arlington.ma.us 

Eileen Messina emessina@town.arlington.ma.us 

Eric Ammondson eammondson@ammondsonarchitects.com 

Jeff Shaw jshaw@donhamandsweeney.com 

Kevin Nigro knigro@pmaconsultants.com 

Brian DeFillipis pdefillipis@pmaconsultants.com 

Burt Barachowitz bbarachowitz@pmaconsultants.com 

Kevin Kelley kkelley@town.arlington.ma.us 

Andrew Flannagan aflannagan@town.arlington.ma.us 

Doug Heim dheim@town.arlington.ma.us 
 


